

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Weatherford, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:						Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc.		JAAY Concrete Paving, Inc.		Tejas Cutters, LLC		Macias Specialty Contracting, LLC		Duggan Commercial, LLC	
						1118 Cashew Dr.		6307 FM 1126		1562 CR 4127		2418 Cales Dr.		6586 East I-20 Frontage Rd.	
						Venus, TX 76084		Barry, TX 75102		Decatur, TX 76234		Arlington, TX 76013		Abilene, TX 76901	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	6' Concrete Sidewalk	2325	LF	\$ 44.50	\$ 103,462.50	\$ 47.50	\$ 110,437.50	\$ 50.52	\$ 117,459.00	\$ 51.60	\$ 119,970.00	\$ 52.18	\$ 121,318.50	*	
2	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 2)					\$ 118,462.50		\$ 125,437.50		\$ 132,459.00		\$ 134,970.00		\$ 136,318.50	*	

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:					MHB Construction, Inc.		Grod Construction, LLC		Capko Concrete Structures, LLC		JWC Excavation, LLC		First Construction, LLC		
					2912 W. Pafford		889 E. Rock Island Ave		325 Timberlake Dr.		2214 W. Blackjack Rd.		187 Coy Rd.		
					Ft. Worth Tx 76110		Boyd, TX 76023		Azle, TX 76020		Aubrey, TX 76227		Weatherford, TX 76088		
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	6' Concrete Sidewalk	2325	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 123,225.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 125,550.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 132,525.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 146,475.00	\$ 64.98	\$ 151,078.50		
2	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 2)					\$ 138,225.00		\$ 140,550.00		\$ 147,525.00		\$ 161,475.00		\$ 166,078.50		

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				BCRT, LLC DBA Black Rock Construction		Tex-Star Underground, LLC 475 Meadow Pond Ct. Bridgeport, TX 76426		Accell Construction, Inc. 1020 N. Linwood Ave. Cushing, OK 74023		Finley Family Enterprises DBA		Alman Construction Services, LP 7677 Hunnicut Rd. Dallas, TX 75228		
				2400 HWY 287 N. Suite 100						1502 Lakeside Dr.				
				Mansfield, TX 76063						Abilene, TX 79602				
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	6' Concrete Sidewalk	2325	LF	\$ 72.25	\$ 167,981.25	\$ 77.20	\$ 179,500.00	\$ 83.27	\$ 193,602.75	\$ 87.00	\$ 202,275.00	\$ 94.21	\$ 219,038.25	*
2	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 2)					\$ 182,981.25		\$ 194,500.00		\$ 208,602.75		\$ 217,275.00		\$ 234,038.25	*

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				MGS Cortex Construction, Inc.		
				1418 West Pipeline Rd. #150		
				Hurst, TX 76063		
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	
1	6' Concrete Sidewalk	2325	LF	\$ 118.37	\$ 275,200.00	
2	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 2)					\$ 290,200.00	

(*) - Extension Error